2006-04-26
5011641800-1E00
 Servo Drive
Instruction Sheet
1  General Notes
This instruction sheet will be helpful in the installation, wiring, inspection, and
operation of Delta ASDA-A series AC servo drive and ASMT series servo motor.
Before using the product, please read this instruction sheet to ensure correct use. You

Main Circuit Terminal Wiring
¾ Please performing the wiring after the terminal blocks are all removed from the drive.
¾ Insert only one wire into one terminal on the terminal block.
¾ When inserting wires, please ensure that the conductors are not shorted to adjacent
terminals or wires.
¾ Ensure to double check the wiring before applying power to the drive.
¾ If the wiring is in error, perform the wiring again with proper tools. Never use force to
remove the terminals or wires. Otherwise, it may result in malfunction or damage.
3  Servo Drive and Servo Motor Combinations
Power Servo drive Servo motor
100W ASD-A0121L  ASMT01L250
200W ASD-A0221L  ASMT02L250
400W ASD-A0421L  ASMT04L250  Low inertia
750W ASD-A0721L  ASMT07L250
Power Servo drive Servo motor
1000W ASD-A1021L  ASMT10L250
2000W ASD-A2023L  ASMT20L250  Low inertia
3000W ASD-A3023L  ASMT30L250
1000W ASD-A1021M  ASMT10M250
1500W ASD-A1521M  ASMT15M250
2000W ASD-A2023M  ASMT20M250  Middle inertia
3000W ASD-A3023M  ASMT30M250
The boxes ( ) at the ends of the model names are for optional configurations.
4  Installation and Storage Conditions
The product should be kept in the shipping carton before installation. In order to retain
the warranty coverage, the AC drive should be stored properly when it is not to be